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TRAFIEK 2024
ANTWERPEN (EBAW) - FEBRUARY 2024
		
01.	 D-ICMK	 Beech C90GTi	 Kapp Gmbh	 EDQC-EDQC	
	 N449WA	 Cessna 182Q	 A.Ruijgrok	 EHMZ-EHRD-EHRD	 [15]
	 OE-FZB	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 Globe Air	 EDDS-EHEH	 [2]
	 OO-CVE	 Cessna 172R	 Aero Club der Kempen	 EBLG-EHMZ	 [4]
	 OO-PCC	 Pilatus PC-12/47E NGX	 EAPC scrl	 EBCI-LFLJ	
	 OO-PCK	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 EAPC scrl	 EBCI-LSGG	
	 OO-SJC	 Robinson R.44	 Truck and Car Renting	 EBHF-EHGG-EBHF	
	 PH-PME	 TB-10-180 Tobago	 Peeme Aviation	 EHSE-EBLG-EHSE	 [2]
	 YL-RAE	 Saab SF.340B(F)	 RAF Avia	 ESGJ-LBSF	 [7]
	 ST-20	 SIAI-Marchetti SF.260MB	 Belgian Air Force	 EBBE-EBBE	
02.	 CS-LTT	 Cessna 680A Latitude	 Netjets	 ESSB-ESSB	 [4]
	 D-CSCE	 Embraer Emb.505 Phenom 300	 Luxaviation Germany	 EDLW-EGLF	
	 D-IOHL	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 Excellent Air	 EDDK-EDDH	 [6/3]
	 HA-KAU	 ATR-72-201F	 Fleet Air International	 ESGJ-EDDP	 [7]
	 LX-JVC	 Pilatus PC-24	 Flying Group Luxembourg	 EBBR-ELLX	
	 OO-GEE	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Pilatus Club One	 EBKT-LFLJ	 [3]
	 RN-06	 NH-90 TTH	 Belgian Air Force	 EBBE-EBBE	
03.	 D-APRI	 Embraer EMB.190-100SR	 German Airways	 EFKT-EDDK	
	 D-IBRN	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2+	 Aeroways	 EGHI-LSGS	
	 LX-JVC	 Pilatus PC-24	 Flying Group Luxembourg	 ELLX-EBBR	 [7]
	 OO-GEE	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Pilatus Club One	 LFLJ-EBKT	
	 OO-GSP	 Cessna 680 Sovereign	 ASL nv	 local flight	
	 OO-PCB	 Pilatus PC-12/47E NGX	 EAPC scrl	 EBLG-LFLJ	 [4]
	 PH-DWS	 Embraer Emb.135LR	 Air Charters Europe	 LFRH-LOWI-LFRH	
04.	 D-IBEA	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 Proair Aviation	 EGNX-LEMG	
	 LX-JFC	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Jet Fly	 LFLS-EGLF	 [6]
	 OO-GSP	 Cessna 680 Sovereign	 ASL nv	 LKPR-EBLG	 [5]
	 OY-CRJ	 Canadair CRJ.200LR	 Copenhagen Air Taxi	 EIDW-EDDS	 [6]
	 PH-DWS	 Embraer Emb.135LR	 Air Charters Europe	 LFAV-EGGW	 [5]
05.	 F-HECD	 Falcon 7X	 Unijet	 LFOH-LFOH	
	 OO-MBP	 Pilatus PC-24	 EAPC 	 EBLG-LFMD	 [7]
	 OO-PCJ	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 EAPC scrl	 LFLJ-EBCI	
	 OO-VMF	 Cessna 560XLX+ Citation Excel	 ASL nv	 EHAM-EETN	 [7]
	 OY-AWH	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 AH Aviation	 EKYT-EKYT	 [7]
	 OY-RSE	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Air Alsie	 EGKB-LFPB	 [6]
	 PH-FJK	 Cessna 525B CitationJet 3	 ASL nv	 EHAM-LFBU	
	 9H-WIT	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Hyperion Aviation	 EGJB-EHRD	
06.	 D-CQAB	 Learjet 45	 Quick Air Jet Service	 LIPX-EDDK	
	 G-SRXX	 Cirrus SR.20	 A9 Leasing Llp	 EGBJ-EGKB	 [7]
	 LX-SFB	 Cirrus Jet SF50	 Jetfly Aviation 	 EBKT-EBKT	
	 OK-PHA	 EMB-505 Phenom 300	 CTR Atmospherica Aviation	 LPFR-LEMG	 [7]
	 OO-PCB	 Pilatus PC-12/47E NGX	 EAPC scrl	 LOWI-EBCI	
	 OY-CRJ	 Canadair CRJ.200LR	 Copenhagen Air Taxi	 EDDS-EHAM	 [7]
	 PH-DWC	 Embraer Emb.135LR	 Air Charters Europe	 EVRA-LOWI	 [7]
	 PH-PXD	 Eurocopter EC.135P2+	 Politie	 EHAM-EHMZ	
	 SP-WIW	 Cirrus SR.22	 BGW sp zoo	 EDDV-EDDV	 [8]
	 9H-RFX	 EMB.550 Legacy 500	 Flexjet Ops Malta	 EBBR-LIPE-EGKB	 [7]
	 ST-25	 SIAI-Marchetti SF.260MB	 Belgian Air Force	 EBBE-EBBE	
07.	 N979JW	 Falcon 7X	 S C Johnson & Son Inc	 EGLF-EGNX	 [8]
	 OO-GEE	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Pilatus Club One	 LFLJ-EBKT	
	 PH-DWC	 Embraer Emb.135LR	 Air Charters Europe	 LOWI-LSZR	 [9]
	 PH-PXE	 Eurocopter EC.135P2+	 Politie	 EHAM-EHMZ	
	 ST-42	 SIAI-Marchetti SF.260D	 Belgian Air Force	 EBBE-EBBE	
08.	 D-IBLU	 Cessna 525 Citation M2	 Luxaviation Germany	 LSZH-EGKB	 [9]
	 OO-VMF	 Cessna 560XLX+ Citation Excel	 ASL nv	 ESSB-EBBR	
	 PH-DVK	 Pilatus PC-24	 Silver Flight	 EHAM-LEJR	
	 PH-DWS	 Embraer Emb.135LR	 Air Charters Europe	 EGGW-LFQQ	 [9]
	 PH-FJK	 Cessna 525B CitationJet 3	 ASL nv	 LEGE-EBBR	 [9]
	 606	 Falcon 7X	 Hungarian Air Force	 EHBK-LHBP	 [10]
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09.	 CS-GLY	 BD.700 Global 5000	 Netjets	 LIPZ-LIPZ	 [10]
	 CS-LTH	 Cessna 680A Latitude	 Netjets	 LKPR-LFMN	
	 N425KS	 Ce 425 Conquest I	 Qualitair Llc Trustee	 EDLV-EGHH	
	 OK-PTT	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Petr Turek	 LKMH-LKMH	 [11]
	 PH-DWC	 Embraer Emb.135LR	 Air Charters Europe	 LSZR-LSGS	 [10]
	 PH-GLD	 Tecnam P.2010	 Partnersim Property bv	 EHSE-EHSE	
	 9H-WIT	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Hyperion Aviation	 EHRD-LOWI	
	 ST-40	 SIAI-Marchetti SF.260D	 Belgian Air Force	 EBBE-EBBE	
10.	 D-ELEY	 Mooney M.20J	 Aceways bvba	 dep to EDSB	
	 N8241Z	 PA-28-161 Warrior II	 E.Koldenhof	 EHMZ-EHMZ	 [17]
	 OE-GAF	 Ce 525B Citation Jet 3+	 ABC Bedarfsflug	 LOWI-LOWI	
	 OE-UDN	 Diamond DA.42NG	 Diamond Aircraft Industries	 LOAN-EGPE	 [11]
	 OO-ADC	 Diamond DA.40NG	 Ostend Air College	 EBKT-EBKT-EBKT	
	 OO-GSP	 Cessna 680 Sovereign	 ASL nv	 LSZR-EHAM	 [12]
	 OO-MCW	 Falcon 2000S	 Flying Group	 EBKT-LFLP	
	 PH-DWC	 Embraer Emb.135LR	 Air Charters Europe	 LSGS-LOWI-LSZR	 [11]
11.	 G-LUBB	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 Surrey Heli Charters Llp	 EGLK-EGTD	 [12]
	 OK-AST	 Cessna 560XL Citation Excel	 Air Bohemia	 LKPR-LKMH	 [12]
	 OO-HFH	 Cessna 560XLS Citation Excel	 ASL nv	 EHBK-LEMG	 [12]
	 PH-DVK	 Pilatus PC-24	 Silver Flight	 LEJR-EHAM	
	 PH-DWS	 Embraer Emb.135LR	 Air Charters Europe	 LFQQ-LSGS	 [17]
	 9H-XOC	 Ce 560XLS Citation Excel	 XO Malta	 LOWS-LSGS	
12.	 CS-CHE	 BD.100 Challenger 350	 Netjets	 LFMN-EKOD	
	 D-IBLU	 Cessna 525 Citation M2	 Luxaviation Germany	 EGKB-LFPB	 [13]
	 OO-CIS	 Cessna P.210N	 H.Vrancken	 EBZW-EBZW	
	 OO-PCN	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 EAPC scrl	 LSGS-EBCI	
	 PH-KFC	 Diamond DA.42NG	 KLM Flight Academy	 LFAT-EHGG	
	 ST-20	 SIAI-Marchetti SF.260MB	 Belgian Air Force	 EBBE-EBBE	
13.	 D-CMSL	 Pilatus PC-24	 Platoon Aviation	 EHBD-GMMX	 [14]
	 D-CYKP	 Cessna 550 Citation II Bravo	 Tyrol Air Ambulance	 LEMI-LOWI	
	 LX-HDP	 Eurocopter EC.155B1	 Quercus Invest sarl	 EBKT-LFPI	
	 N141KJ	 Cirrus SR.22T	 T.Hall	 EGSU-EGSU	
	 OE-FAT	 Cessna 510 Mustang	 Globe Air	 LFPB-EGPD	
	 OO-HBG	 Piper PA-18-95 Super Cub	 M.Saey	 EBKH-EBKH	 [6/3]
	 OO-JET	 Piper PA-28-161 Warrior III	 Brussels Aviation School	 EBCI-EBCI	
	 OO-LPE	 AGAC AG-5B	 T.Vekemans	 EBGB-EBKT	 [14]
	 OO-PCJ	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 EAPC scrl	 EBCI-LFLJ	
				    LFPN-EBCI	
	 G-12	 MD.900 Explorer	 Federale Politie	 EBZZ-EBZZ	
	 D-601	 CH-47F Chinook	 Royal Netherlands AF	 EHGR-EHGR	
14.	 D-IHKW	 Cessna 525 CitationJet 1+	 Eisele Flugdienst	 EDDH-EDDH	 [15]
	 LX-DAA	 Pilatus PC-24	 Flying Group Luxembourg	 LFEV-based	
	 M-GETS	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 3FS Aviation	 EGHI-LIPZ	 [16]
	 OE-FAT	 Cessna 510 Mustang	 Globe Air	 EGPD-ELLX	 [15]
	 OK-AST	 Cessna 560XL Citation Excel	 Air Bohemia	 LKMH-LKMH	
	 OO-ACC	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 ASL nv	 LSGS-LIML	 [16]
	 OO-LPE	 AGAC AG-5B	 T.Vekemans	 EBKT-EBGB	 [17]
	 PH-KFC	 Diamond DA.42NG	 KLM Flight Academy	 LFAT-EHGG	
	 ST-40	 SIAI-Marchetti SF.260D	 Belgian Air Force	 EBBE-EBBE	
15.	 D-ETFB	 TB-10-180 Tobago	 pvt	 EDRT-EDRT	
	 D-EUTE	 ACAC 7GCBC Citabria	 P.Mentens Management bvba	 EBZW-EBZW	 [3]
	 D-IGEL	 Beech B200GT	 nn	 EDVY-EDVY	 [16]
	 N302JG	 Socata TBM-700	 JAG2021 Inc Trustee	 LFOB-EGJB	
	 N342CA	 PA-18-150 Super Cub	 P.Janssen	 EBZW-EBZW	
	 N449WA	 Cessna 182Q	 A.Ruijgrok	 EHRD-EHRD	
	 OO-ESA	 Cessna 404	 Kavel 10 Aerial Survey Belgium	 EHGG-EHGG	 [8/3]
	 OO-HCA	 Robinson R.44	 Heli & Co	 EBKT-EBZW	
	 PH-PXF	 Eurocopter EC.135P2+	 Politie	 EHAM-EHMZ	
	 PH-WKB	 Piper PA-28-181 Archer III	 Chemische Fabriek Rijswijk	 EHRD-EHRD	
	 H-35	 Agusta A.109BA	 Belgische Landmacht	 EBBE-EBLG	
	 H-38	 Agusta A.109BA	 Belgische Landmacht	 EBBL-EBBE	
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	 ST-15	 SIAI-Marchetti SF.260MB	 Belgian Air Force	 EBBE-EBFN	
16.	 CS-LTL	 Cessna 680A Latitude	 Netjets	 LFMN-LSGS	 [17]
	 OE-FAT	 Cessna 510 Mustang	 Globe Air	 ELLX-LFPB	 [18]
	 OO-HFH	 Cessna 560XLS Citation Excel	 ASL nv	 LEMG-LSGS	 [17]
	 OO-LPE	 AGAC AG-5B	 T.Vekemans	 local flight	
	 PH-UNC	 Falcon 7X	 JetNetherlands	 LFMN-LFMD	 [18]
	 RN-08	 NH-90 TTH	 Belgian Air Force	 EBBE-EBBL	
	 ST-47	 SIAI-Marchetti SF.260D	 Belgian Air Force	 EBBE-EBBE	
17.	 D-CSMC	 Cessna 560XLS+ Citation Excel	 Silver Cloud Air	 LSGS-LSGS	 [18]
	 G-FTFX	 Embraer Emb.550 Praetor 600	 Flexjet	 EBKT-EDDM	 [18]
	 N167QS	 BD.700 Global 6000	 Netjets	 KBNA-EIDW	 [18]
	 N200EU	 Cirrus SR.20	 LDB bvba	 EBST-EBST	
	 N4135J	 Piper PA-32R-301 Saratoga SP	 P.Bollé	 EBUL-EBUL	
	 OE-GAF	 Ce 525B Citation Jet 3+	 ABC Bedarfsflug	 LOWI-LOWI	
	 OK-PCJ	 Pilatus PC-24	 OK Aviation Group	 LKPR-LKPR	
	 OO-ACC	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 ASL nv	 LOWI-EBLG	 [18]
	 OO-CVE	 Cessna 172R	 Aero Club der Kempen	 EBZR-EBZR	 [1]
	 OO-DCB	 Aquila AT-01	 Ostend Air College	 EBUL-EBUL	
	 OO-FBI	 Robin Dr.400/120	 Kortrijk Flying Club	 EBKT-EBKT	
	 OO-MBP	 Pilatus PC-24	 EAPC 	 EBCI-LEBB	
	 OO-MCW	 Falcon 2000S	 Flying Group	 LFLL-EBKT	
	 PH-DWC	 Embraer Emb.135LR	 Air Charters Europe	 LOWI-EDNY	 [18]
	 PH-DWS	 Embraer Emb.135LR	 Air Charters Europe	 LSGS-LOWI-LFLB	 [18]
	 PH-MFA	 Diamond DA.42NG	 KLM Flight Academy	 EGMD-EHGG	
18.	 CS-GLJ	 BD.700 Global 6500	 Netjets	 LIML-LFPB	
	 OO-ACC	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 ASL nv	 LHBP-LSGS	 [23]
	 OO-HFH	 Cessna 560XLS Citation Excel	 ASL nv	 LFLS-LFMN	 [19]
	 OO-MBP	 Pilatus PC-24	 EAPC 	 LEBB-LOWI	 [19]
	 PH-DWC	 Embraer Emb.135LR	 Air Charters Europe	 EDNY-EDDM	 [21]
	 PH-DWS	 Embraer Emb.135LR	 Air Charters Europe	 EGGP-LOWI	 [21]
	 PH-JRC	 Embraer Emb.135BJ	 JetNetherlands bv	 LSGS-LSGS	 [25]
	 PH-WKB	 Piper PA-28-181 Archer III	 Chemische Fabriek Rijswijk	 EHRD-EHRD	
	 9H-WIT	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Hyperion Aviation	 LOWI-EHRD	
19.	 D-BEKY	 Falcon 2000LX	 BASF	 EDRY-EBBR	
	 G-FTFX	 Embraer Emb.550 Praetor 600	 Flexjet	 LSZH-LIML	
	 I-EPAM	 Hawker 750	 Aliserio	 LIML-LIML	 [20]
	 M-OVIE	 Gulfstream G650	 Ineos Aviation	 LFMN-EGLF	 [20]
	 N212WQ	 Global 7500	 One Campus Drive Services Llc	 LSZH-EGGW	
	 OO-HFH	 Cessna 560XLS Citation Excel	 ASL nv	 LFMN-LEMD	 [22]
	 PH-DKE	 Cessna F.152	 De Kempen	 EHBD-EHBD	
	 ST-48	 SIAI-Marchetti SF.260D	 Belgian Air Force	 EBBE-EBBE	
20.	 CS-CHG	 BD.100 Challenger 350	 Netjets	 EHRD-LIRA	
	 D-BOBI	 Falcon 2000LX	 BASF	 EDRY-EDRY	
	 D-FLYW	 PA-46-500TP Meridean	 Aeroways gmbh	 EDDN-EDDN	 [22]
	 D-ISIR	 Cessna 525 CitationJet 1+	 Luxaviation Germany	 LSGS-ELLX	 [21]
	 G-CBJZ	 Gazelle HT.3	 K.Theurer	 LFAT-EDDG	 [21]
	 G-FHFX	 Embraer Emb.550 Praetor 600	 Flexjet	 EGLF-EGLC	
	 HB-VAJ	 Embraer Emb.505 Phenom 300	 Haute Aviation	 LFSB-LFSB	
	 I-VICC	 Partenavia P.68B	 Flight Calibration Services	 LFRN-EGKA	 [8]
	 H-21	 Agusta A.109BA	 Belgische Landmacht	 EBBE-EBBE	
21.	 D-ELKD	 Piper PA-46-350P Malibu	 pvt	 EDLP-EDLP	
	 F-GJFA	 Beech B200	 Aero Sotravia	 LFPM-LFPM	 [25]
	 PH-DWS	 Embraer Emb.135LR	 Air Charters Europe	 LOWI-LSGS	 [24]
	 RN-02	 NH-90 NFH	 Belgian Air Force	 EBFN-EBFN	
22.	 CS-LTL	 Cessna 680A Latitude	 Netjets	 LFMN-LFPB	
	 F-GJFA	 Beech B200	 Aero Sotravia	 local flight	
	 SP-CIT	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 Bartolini Air	 EHAM-LSZR	 [23]
	 T7-HGW	 Cirrus SF.50	 Blue Sky Aviation	 EHGG-EDMA	 [23]
	 ST-40	 SIAI-Marchetti SF.260D	 Belgian Air Force	 EBBE-EBBE	
23.	 LX-JVC	 Pilatus PC-24	 Flying Group Luxembourg	 EBBR-LFLI-ESNX	 [25]
	 OO-CCJ	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 ASL nv	 LIML-LSGS	 [26]
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	 PH-UNC	 Falcon 7X	 JetNetherlands	 LFMD-LEMG	
24.	 F-GJFA	 Beech B200	 Aero Sotravia	 local flight	
	 OO-HFH	 Cessna 560XLS Citation Excel	 ASL nv	 LEMD-LSGS	 [25]
	 PH-DWS	 Embraer Emb.135LR	 Air Charters Europe	 LSGS-LOWI-LOWI	 [28]
25.	 LX-LEM	 Cessna P.210N Silver Eagle	 Rafly sarl	 ELLX-ELLX	
	 OO-CVE	 Cessna 172R	 Aero Club der Kempen	 local flight	
	 OO-DAT	 Piper PA-28-161 Warrior II	 P.de Ceuninck	 EBUL-EBUL	
	 OO-VFR	 Piper PA-28-181 Archer II	 Vliegclub Ursel	 EBUL-EBUL	
	 OO-VMY	 Piper PA-28-161 Warrior III	 Vliegclub Ursel	 EBUL-EBUL	
	 PH-DKE	 Cessna F.152	 De Kempen	 EHBD-EHBD	
	 9H-HMJ	 Falcon 100	 Harmony Jets	 LIML-EHAM	 fv
26.	 CN-TLB	 Cessna 525 Citation Jet 1	 Real Fly	 LEZG-LEZG	 [22/4]
	 PH-SVP	 Piper PA-28-181 Archer III	 Vliegclub Rotterdam	 EHRD-EHRD	
	 SP-CIT	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 Bartolini Air	 LSZR-EDSB	 [28]
	 9H-HMJ	 Falcon 100	 Harmony Jets	 EHAM-LFLY	
27.	 D-EGEW	 Cirrus SR.22	 B.Deltenre	 EHTE-EHGG	
	 F-AZCH	 DHC-1-22 Chipmunk	 L.Coussement	 EBKT-EBKT	 [25/3]
	 F-GUPM	 Diamond DA.42	 Aeroplano SA	 EBCI-EBCI	
	 F-HZIC	 Diamond DA.40D	 Club Aerien de Lille Metropole	 LFQQ-LFQQ	
	 N902CL	 Ce 700 Longitude	 Textron Aviation	 EDDN-EHAM	 [28]
	 OO-CVE	 Cessna 172R	 Aero Club der Kempen	 local flight	
	 OO-EFC	 Cirrus SR.22	 Blue Sky Aviation cvba	 local flight	
	 OO-GJR	 Robin Dr.401/155cdi	 TUI Fly Academy Brussels	 dep to EBST	
	 OO-LKN	 Robin Dr.401/155cdi	 TUI Fly Academy Brussels	 EBST-temp.bsd	
	 PH-MIS	 TB-10-180 Tobago	 AIS Activa BV	 EHLE-EHLE	
	 PH-VSY	 Piper PA-28-161 Warrior III	 Vliegclub Rotterdam	 EHRD-EHRD	
	 ST-47	 SIAI-Marchetti SF.260D	 Belgian Air Force	 EBBE-EBBE	
28.	 D-EHIP	 Robin R.3160	 K.van Engeland	 EBGB-EBGB	 [9]
	 N477RH	 Gulfstream G650ER	 TVPX Aircraft Solutions Trustee	 VRMM-EBBR	 [29]
	 OE-GXX	 Learjet 40	 Intl Jet Management	 LIRP-LIRP	
	 OO-CVE	 Cessna 172R	 Aero Club der Kempen	 local flight	
	 OO-HFH	 Cessna 560XLS Citation Excel	 ASL nv	 LFMN-LEAL	 [1]
	 OO-VMF	 Cessna 560XLX+ Citation Excel	 ASL nv	 EHAM-LEJR	
	 PH-DWS	 Embraer Emb.135LR	 Air Charters Europe	 LOWI-EDDM	 [2]
	 PH-PXA	 Eurocopter EC.135P2+	 Politie	 EHAM-EHRD	
	 ST-48	 SIAI-Marchetti SF.260D	 Belgian Air Force	 EBBE-EBBE	
29.	 LX-JVC	 Pilatus PC-24	 Flying Group Luxembourg	 ESNX-LIPB	 [7]
	 N27RJ	 Socata TBM-960	 P.Belshaw	 EGGP-EGGP	 [2]
	 N143	 Gulfstream G650ER	 TVPX Aircraft Solutions Trustee	 LFPB-LFPB	
	 OE-HGG	 BD.100 Challenger 350	 Glock Aviation	 LIPH-LFPB	
	 OO-PCA	 Pilatus PC-12/47E NGX	 EAPC scrl	 EBCI-LFTH	
	 OO-PCI	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 EAPC scrl	 LFTH-EBBR	 [1]
	 PH-DWC	 Embraer Emb.135LR	 Air Charters Europe	 EGNO-LFOP	 [2]
	 T7-HGW	 Cirrus SF.50	 Blue Sky Aviation	 EPPO-EBKT	 [7]
	 H-26	 Agusta A.109BA	 Belgische Landmacht	 EBBE-EBBL	
	 ST-48	 SIAI-Marchetti SF.260D	 Belgian Air Force	 EBBE-EBBE	
					   
Luxair				  
	 LX-LGE	 6			 
	 LX-LGF	 22,27			 
	 LX-LGG	 19,20			 
	 LX-LGM	 16,20,29			 
	 LX-LGN	 8,15,26			 
	 LX-LQA	 2,9			 
	 LX-LQB	 1,6,15,23,27			 
	 LX-LQC	 1,5			 
	 LX-LQD	 12,13			 
	 LX-LQI	 22,29			 
	 LX-LQJ	 13,22			 
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Sky Alps				  
	 9H-BEL	 4,14			 
	 9H-EVA	 10,17			 
	 9H-PAUL	 3,7,11,24,25			 
	 9H-PET	 18,21,28			 
					   
TUI				  
	 OO-ETA	 1,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,11,12,13,14,15,16,17,18,19,20,21,22,23,24,25,26,27,28,29			 
	 OO-ETB	 1,2,3,4			 
	 OO-ETC	 1			 
					   
First visits				  
01.	 YL-RAE	 Saab SF.340B(F)	 RAF Avia		
02.	 HA-KAU	 ATR-72-201F	 Fleet Air International		
03.	 D-APRI	 Embraer EMB.190-100SR	 German Airways		
06.	 G-SRXX	 Cirrus SR.20	 A9 Leasing Llp		
	 LX-SFB	 Cirrus Jet SF50	 Jetfly Aviation 	 	
	 OK-PHA	 EMB-505 Phenom 300	 CTR Atmospherica Aviation		
08.	 606	 Falcon 7X	 Hungarian Air Force		
09.	 N425KS	 Ce 425 Conquest I	 Qualitair Llc Trustee		
10.	 N8241Z	 PA-28-161 Warrior II	 E.Koldenhof		
	 OE-GAF	 Ce 525B Citation Jet 3+	 ABC Bedarfsflug	 	
	 OE-UDN	 Diamond DA.42NG	 Diamond Aircraft Industries		
	 OO-MCW	 Falcon 2000S	 Flying Group		
11.	 9H-XOC	 Ce 560XLS Citation Excel	 XO Malta		
13.	 N141KJ	 Cirrus SR.22T	 T.Hall		
15.	 D-IGEL	 Beech B200GT	 nn		
	 N342CA	 PA-18-150 Super Cub	 P.Janssen		
17.	 N167QS	 BD.700 Global 6000	 Netjets		
	 OK-PCJ	 Pilatus PC-24	 OK Aviation Group		
18.	 CS-GLJ	 BD.700 Global 6500	 Netjets		
19.	 N212WQ	 Global 7500	 One Campus Drive Services Llc		
20.	 D-FLYW	 PA-46-500TP Meridean	 Aeroways gmbh		
25.	 9H-HMJ	 Falcon 100	 Harmony Jets		
27.	 F-AZCH	 DHC-1-22 Chipmunk	 L.Coussement		
	 N902CL	 Ce 700 Longitude	 Textron Aviation		
29.	 N27RJ	 Socata TBM-960	 P.Belshaw		
	 N143	 Gulfstream G650ER	 TVPX Aircraft Solutions Trustee		


